Reserveringsoverzicht

week van 25-31 augustus 2025

reserveringsnummer
202404
202312
202438
202410
202462

boeking op naam van
de heer J. van de Maarel
de heer H. Smidt
mevrouw S. Abdellaoui
mevrouw L. Slotboom

familie Yilmaz

A

ﬁ .

vakantiepark

HET LOOFBOS

aankomst

29 augustus
25 augustus
25 augustus
25 augustus
29 augustus

vertrek

31 augustus
29 augustus
31 augustus
29 augustus
1 september

betaald

€ 180,- per bank
niet betaald

€ 580,- per bank
€ 449,- per bank
€ 265,- per bank



